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# Dossard
1 109
2 117
3 110
4 150
5 154
6 132
7 105
8 168
9 107
10 149
11 147
12 162
13 125
14 125
15 123
16 121
17 163
18 164
19 144
20 159
21 169
22 176
23 151
24 157
25 143
26 131
27 119
28 120
29 128
30 152
31 172
32 161
33 166
34 165
35 101
36 170

Grand Parcours — Classement général

Temps

Equipe

AKUTAIN CARRERA Xavier + VAN ESPEN Fabrice

CHERPION Steve + WAREGNE Sébastien
ANNET Philippe + WOOS Yannick
PIRET Steve + RADAR Florentin

SAGGIORATO Samuel + TERWAGNE Matthieu

GRANDJEAN Benoit + SPITS Vincent
CAPELLE Stéphanie + VAN WETTER Renaud
RODRIQUE Emmanuel + RODRIQUE Hervé
ALLARD Frangois + PINCHART Michael
PENDERS Adrien + VULSTEKE Alexandre
PASTEELS Johan + VANHOYE Pascal
HERBINT Christophe + TONNEAUX Jéréme
DELBROUCK Thomas + MARION Laurent
DOCLOT Frederic + LEFEVRE Hugues
DEBEHOGNE Jonathan + DEBRUYNE Pierre
COVENS David + COVENS Maxime
DONNAY Eric + DUPONT Jérémie
LENAERTS Mathieu + MARTIN Anthony
PAGES Nicolas + PIRE-STEVENNE Frédéric
BEAUJEAN Gauthier + GEORGES Samuel
DIDIER Aurélien + HASTIR Thibault
FLAHAUX Tanguy + TALLIER Vincent
RENARD Frangois + SCHOLTES Samuel
JOCKIN Grégory + MISSON Pierre
MELOTTE Henri + STENHOUSE Alexander
GOFFINET Florence + JONIAUX Frangoise
COLLETTE Vincent + DE GROOTE Jacques
CORDIER Jean-Claude + PERVEUX Olivier
DULIEU Léontine + DULIEU Raymond
RODRIGUEZ Luis + SCHOUTTETEN Bernard
FORBES X + LEFEVRE Aurélien

GORJON Rudi + LOPPE Nicolas
LALLEMAND Thomas + SAINGERY Magali
ACUSILAS Jean-Yves + DIEUDONNE Annne
LECOMTE Michel + WAUTHY Dominique
DELUICHE Luc + HAQUENNE Emilie
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01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

08:30
08:36

28:00
29:56
30:13

Jambes

28/01/2017
Cat. Points
SEN 3000
SEN 2996
SEN 2870
SEN 2810
SEN 2807
VET A 2805
MIX 2695
SEN 2684
SEN 2664
SEN 2609
VET A 2590
SEN 2584
SEN 2567
VET A 2567
SEN 2551
SEN 2542
VET A 2539
SEN 2531
SEN 2521
SEN 2510
SEN 2502
SEN 2499
SEN 2498
SEN 2441
VET B 2437
DAM 2429
VET B 2398
VET A 2386
MIX 2384
VET B 2381
SEN 2378
SEN 2374
MIX 2366
MIX 2298
VET B 2228
MIX 2218



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49

Dossard
174
135
134
160
171
173
130
153
175
129
118
111
114

Equipe

JUDEX Jean-Michel + JUDEX Julien
HORINKA Sandrine + WILMART Xavier
GREGOIRE Aude + GYS Hans

MOREAU Alain + MOREAU Benjamin
LEGLISE X + MATNER Maxime
CANTRAINE Nicolas + LEJEUNE Benoit
GILAIN Philippe + THIRY Marie

ROSOUX Lionel + TOMEN Charlie
DESTREBECQ Francois + HANUISE Christel
FURNEMONT Jean-Benoit + POELS Arnaud
BOHYN Lionel + GIOZZET Frederic
BAUTHIER Christian + PIGEON Hugues
CALOGER Jenna + MONTOISY Louise
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Temps

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
33:
33:
36:
36:
37:
37:
41:
45:

Cat.
SEN
MIX
MIX
SEN
SEN
VET A
MIX
VET A
MIX
VET A
SEN
VET B
DAM

Points
2217
2209
2180
2146
2143
2107
2094
2009
2008
1974
1961
1798
1656
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